UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS 2010-2011 FALL/WINTER SESSION PHYSICAL EDUCATION & HEALTH

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

Contents:

Bachelor of Physical Education & Health Program

1. Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session, or or Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

2. Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

3. Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Concurrent Teacher Education Program (CTEP)

4. Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session

5. Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

6. Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

7. Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Bachelor of Physical Education & Health Program

1. Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session, or or Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

Program Fee - Full-time students

International	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total**
Fall/Winter	\$22,411.00	\$1,030.68	\$24,161.68

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial Course Load	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total**
0.5	\$2,241.10	\$333.30	\$3,294.40
1.0	\$4,482.20	\$333.30	\$5,535.50
1.5	\$6,723.30	\$333.30	\$7,776.60
2.0	\$8,964.40	\$333.30	\$10,017.70

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

2. Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

Program Fee - Full-time students

International	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total**
	\$21,393.00		\$23,143.68

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial	Academic	Incidental &	Total**
Course Load	Fees	Ancillary fees*	
0.5	\$2,139.30	\$333.30	\$3,192.60
1.0	\$4,278.60	\$333.30	\$5,331.90
1.5	\$6,417.90	\$333.30	\$7,471.20
2.0	\$8,557.20	\$333.30	\$9,610.50

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI. **Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

3. Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Program Fee - Full-time students

International	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total**
	\$20,420.00	\$1,030.68	\$22,170.68

Course Fee - Part-time students

Initial Course Load	Academic Fees	Incidental & Ancillary fees*	Total**
0.5	\$2,042.00	\$333.30	\$3,095.30
1.0	\$4,084.00	\$333.30	\$5,137.30
1.5	\$6,126.00	\$333.30	\$7,179.30
2.0	\$8,168.00	\$333.30	\$9,221.30

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

Concurrent Teacher Education Program (CTEP)

4. Admitted in the 2010 Summer or 2010-2011 Fall/Winter Session

F	Program fee - FT studen	ts		
		Academic	Incidental &	Total
		Fees	Ancillary Fees*	
	Full-time	\$23,478.00	\$1,043.68	\$25,241.68

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

5. Admitted in the 2009 Summer or 2009-2010 Fall/Winter Session

Program fee - FT students

	Academic	Incidental &	Total
	Fees	Ancillary Fees*	
Full-time	\$22,411.00	\$1,043.68	\$24,174.68
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual			

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details

6. Admitted in the 2008 Summer or 2008-2009 Fall/Winter Session

Program fee - FT students

	Academic	Incidental &	Total
	Fees	Ancillary Fees*	
Full-time	\$21,393.00	\$1,043.68	\$23,156.68

*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI. **Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium.

Refer to website section International Students for details.

7. Admitted in the 2007 Summer or 2007-2008 Fall/Winter Session, or earlier

Program fee - FT students

	Academic	Incidental &	Total
	Fees	Ancillary Fees*	
Full-time	\$20,420.00	\$1,043.68	\$22,183.68
*There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in specific courses or for individual			

circumstances. Check your account on ROSI.

**Total includes UHIP (University Health Insurance Plan) premium. Refer to website section International Students for details.

CTEP Field Placement/Professional Support fees

Year 1	\$50.00 per session
Years 2 & 3	\$125.00 per session
Years 4 & 5	\$275.00 per session